
Century
ROAD DIR LEG TOTAL

LF Central Elem School Start -  -       
Killens Pond Rd L 5.4  5.4       
Cross Route 14 S -  5.4       
Deep Grass Ln S 2.5  7.9       
Williamsville Rd L -  7.9       
Abbotts Pond Rd R 2.6  10.5     
Shawnee Rd (36) R 0.9  11.4     
Fitzgeralds Rd L 2.3  13.7     
Across 113 S -  13.7     
(Fitzgeralds becomes Johnson)
Johnson Rd    (32/64 Split) S 0.6  14.3     
North Old State Rd (213)  R 0.2 14.5
Greely Ave (no sign) L 3.3  17.8     
Becomes Clendanial Pond Rd 17.8
Jefferson Rd BL 2.7  20.5     
Cedar Creek Rd R 0.5 21
Isaacs Rd (30)/ Gravel Hill R 3.5  24.5     
Wyoming Millwork Rest Stop R 24.5
Isaacs Rd (30)/ Gravel Hill R 0.4  24.9     
Sand Hill Rd L 0.5 25.4
Lavinia St L 1.1  26.5     
Mulberry St L 0.2 26.7
Mulberry St. Becomes Mullberry 
Extension L 0.6  27.3     
Cedar Cr Rd BL 6.5  33.8     
Fleatown Rd L 0.8  34.6     
Cubbage Pond Rd R 0.9  35.5     
Johnson Rd BL 1.0  36.5     
Marshall R 2.9  39.4     
SE Front St (no sign) L 0.4  39.8     
S Walnut St R 0.1  39.9     

-  39.9     
For SAG Support, call 302-242-5386
For Medical Emergencies, call 911
For other needs, call John at 302-943-9113 or
Rick at 302-554-4305
Turn Over -       

Delaware Leap Frog Bicycle Tour

Food Stop - Milford



ROAD DIR LEG TOTAL
S Walnut St R 0.1  40.0     
Causey Ave (Rt 36 West) R 0.3  40.3     
Becomes Lakeview S 40.3     
Kings Highway R 0.5  40.8     
Old Shawnee Rd L 0.2  41.0     
(Caution crossing 113) X -  41.0     
Evergreen R 0.8  41.8     
Meadow Brook Ln R 1.2  43.0     
Griffith Lake Dr. R 0.7  43.7     
Williamsville Rd L 1.5  45.2     
Blairs Pond Rd R 1.0  46.2     
School St L 1.2  47.4     
Deep Grass Ln R 0.6  48.0     
Milford-Harrington Hwy (14) S -  48.0     
Killens Pond Rd S 2.6  50.6     
Carpenter Bridge Rd 
             (32/64 split) R 4.3  54.9     
Johnny Cake Landing Rd L 0.8  55.7     
Andrews Lake Rd R 1.7  57.4     
McGinnis Pond Rd R 0.8  58.2     
Barratts Chapel Rd L 0.9  59.1     
Fox Chase Rd L 0.9  60.0     
Andrews Lake Rd R 1.3  61.3     
Cross Canterbury Rd S 0.7  62.0     
Chimney Hill L 1.5  63.5     
Cross Midstate Rd (12) S 1.2  64.7     
Killens Pond Rd R 0.5  65.2     
LF Central Elem School R END 65.2     
For SAG Support, call 302-242-5386
For Medical Emergencies, call 911
For other needs, call John at 302-943-9113 or
Rick at 302-554-4305
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